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RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

08 JUL 2019 - 12:00

REFEREE PIPER Anke

PANEL A (1  2  3  4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 POLAZZO Marco Valerio

JUDGE 2 MOHAMED Hassan

JUDGE 3 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 4 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 5 BARROW Sarah Ellen

JUDGE 6 DONALDSON Tony

JUDGE 7 LIKHACHOVA Yuliia

RESERVE CHANTURIA Chola

1 BALLEZA ISAIAS Jose Dieg MEX 27 NOV 1994

6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 67.20
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 81.60 148.80
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.90 224.70
109C 3.7 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 81.40 306.10
307C 3.4 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 61.20 367.30
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 86.40 453.70

2 HUANG Bowen CHN 27 MAY 1998

407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 70.40 70.40
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 56.10 126.50
626B 3.5 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 73.50 200.00
207B 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 68.40 268.40
109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 72.15 340.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 417.35 36.35

3 GOSSELIN-PARADIS Laurent CAN 23 MAR 2001

6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 67.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 67.50 134.70
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.60 207.30
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.80 276.10
307C 3.4 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 51.00 327.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 399.10 54.60

4 YAMADA Shuta JPN 28 DEC 2000

6243D 3.2 10.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 80.00 80.00
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 42.90 122.90
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 194.90
107B 3.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 78.00 272.90
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 46.20 319.10
5237D 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 79.20 398.30 55.40

5 VNUKOV Igor RUS 04 MAR 1997

407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 52.80 52.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 120.30
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 66.00 186.30
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 76.50 262.80
626C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.95 333.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 62.40 396.15 57.55
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RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 CAO Lizhi CHN 04 JAN 1999

407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 81.60 81.60
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 62.70 144.30
307C 3.4 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 51.00 195.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 64.00 259.30
109C 3.7 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 53.65 312.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 76.80 389.75 63.95

7 STROEV German RUS 20 JUL 1996

107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 72.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 65.60 137.60
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 200.00
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.90 275.90
307C 3.4 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 42.50 318.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 380.80 72.90

7 VILLARREAL TUDON Andres MEX 22 OCT 1996

407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 65.60 65.60
207B 3.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 61.20 126.80
626B 3.5 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 47.25 174.05
307C 3.4 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 64.60 238.65
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 77.40 316.05
109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 64.75 380.80 72.90

9 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998

407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 59.20 59.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 122.20
207B 3.6 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 59.40 181.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 239.20
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 57.80 297.00
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 61.20 358.20 95.50

10 YI Jaegyeong KOR 25 NOV 1999

107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 69.00 69.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 67.20 136.20
305B 3.0 10.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 33.00 169.20
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 39.60 208.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 271.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 67.20 338.40 115.30

11 ARAKI Yuto JPN 05 JUN 1996

624C 2.6 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 53.30 53.30
205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 98.30
305C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 46.50 144.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 204.80
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 272.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 324.80 128.90

12 PITMAN Ethan CAN 10 JUN 1997

107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 52.50
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.45 106.95
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.40 161.35
307C 3.4 10.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 22.10 183.45
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 245.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 313.05 140.65
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